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B. Sc. (Home Science) (Sem. IV) (CBCS) Examination

March / April - 2018
ELE -5 : Home Science Block - I (FN)
(Food Science - II) (Old Course)

Faculty Code : 007
Subject Code : 001405

Time : 2 Hours] [Total Marks :
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ENGLISH VERSION
Instruction : Attempt all the questions.
1  Write toxic factors in pulses. 10
OR
1 Give name of rating test. Explain Hedonic test and 10
composite scoring test.
2  Write composition of milk. 10
OR
2  Write : Chemical composition of vegetables. 10
3 Write : Ripening and storage of fruit. 10
OR
3  Write : Milk products. 10

4  Write about method of cooking for dry pulses and factors 10

affecting cooking quality.

OR

4  Write : Selection and composition of fruits. 10

5 Write short note : (any two) 10

(1)
2)
(3)
(4)

Salad
Selection of nuts
Meat-fish

Two sample difference test.
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